6.

7.

₿.

28-05	11:34am	From-STAAS & HALSEY		202 434	1501	T-641		F-051
_								orm: (2/01)
	FORM PT	D-1595	RECORDAT	ION FORM CO	VER SHEET		U.S. DEP	
								MMERCE
				PATENTS	ONLV	re.	tent and Trademai	к Опісе
		& Halsey LLP	T 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2				-1	
L	To the Dire	ector of the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office:	Please record the at	ttached original d	ocuments	or copy there	01.
1.		f conveying party(ies): sCHAADE			CERTIFICATE OF			
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):				I hereby certify that transmitted via facsi Trademarks.	mile to: Cor	ondence is being nmissioner for	
	Siemen:	s Aktiengesellschaft		an A⊃Fil	<u> 28</u>	,20 <u>.05</u>		
		acherplatz 2			STAAS & HALSEY	illes x	2	
	Munich	80333 Germany			Cate 4-2	5 05		
3.	Noturo	of conveyance:						
J.		Assignment		Merger				
		Security Agreement		Change of Nan	ne			
		Other: Record to corre	ect the name of t			t docum	ent previou	sly
recorde	ed at Ree	l 015039, Frame 0173.	The correct nam	ne of the Assigno	r is Stephan S	CHAAD	<u>E.</u>	
		on Date(s): <u>January 8,</u>						
4.	This (a) (b)	ion number(s) or paten document is being filed The execution date(s) of The title is: OR	d together with a of the application	is/are:				
	(a)	document is being file Patent Application No(s Patent No(s)., issued	s). <u>10/720,679</u> , fi		5 <u>, 2003;</u> or			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1454.1513 Attention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005							
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1							
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.							
8.	Deposit (Attach	Account No.: 19-3935 duplicate copy of this pa	(Any underpayi age if paying by o	ment is authorize deposit account)	ed to be charge	ed to this	s Deposit Ad	count)
Mark ∃	l Henry	Red No. 36 162		MAN	v^ /1	A oc	i 24.	200 :

Mark J. Name of Person Signing

Signature

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2

	50P
•	OF COMMERCE
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Stephan SCHAADE
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
	Siemens Aktiengesellschaft Otto-Hahn-Ring 6 81739 Munich Germany
3.	Nature of conveyance: X
4,	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: (b) The title is: OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 10/720,679; filed November 25, 2003; or
	(a) Patent Application No(s). 10/720,679, filed November 25, 2003; or (b) Patent No(s)., issued
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY ELP Our Docket: 1454.1513 Attention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	J. Henry, Reg. No. 36,162 e of Person Signing Signature Date
· -	Total number of pages including cover sheet:
6 - 5 kg	00000185 10720679 40.00 DP
	S Walcov II B

Apr-28-05 11:34am From-STAAS & HALSEY

PATENT REEL: 016177 FRAME: 0721

202 434 1501 T-641 P.004/009 F-051

		F 07440 0 HALOEV		000 404 1501	T 041	D 005/000	
or-28-05	11:34am	From-STAAS & HALSEY		202 434 1501	T-641	P.005/009	F-051
	3/ <i>4</i> /	ÔЧ	ივ-	09-2004		DEPARTMENT OF C	OMMERCE
٦	FORM PTO-15	RE	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・		U.5.	DEPARTMENT V	
}							
<u> </u>	2001 Staas & Ho To the Hono	nissy LLP rable Commissioner of Patents at	~ 10	268 <u>7702</u>	original docum	ne <u>nts or copy 1</u>	nereoi,
1.		e of conveying party(ies):					
PE	Steph	nan SHAADE					
2.	Name	e and Address of receiving p	arty(ies):				
0 4 2004	 }	MENS AKTIENGESELLSO					
	∛ Witte	elsbacherplatz 2					
PADEMARE		33 Munich					
	GEF	YNAMY					
3.		ire of conveyance: Assignment		Merger			
	<u>×</u>	Security Agreement		Change of Name			
	Evo	Other:oution Date(s): <u>January 8, 2</u>	004				
		l/-> er notont l	oumber(s):				
4.	App	lication number(s) or patent in This document is being filed	TOOCHIEL WILL	a new application:			
	(a)	The execution date(s) or	f the application	on is/are:			
	(b)	The title is: OR	e evf	was confication:			
		This document is being filed Patent Application No(s	after filing of 1), 10/720 <u>,679</u> ,	filed <u>November 25, 20</u>	<u>)03</u> ; or		
	(a) (b)	Patent No(s)., issued .					
5.	Nar	me and address of party to w	hom correspo	ondence concerning do	ocument sho	uld be maile	d:
3.	STA	AAS & HALSEY LLP		Our Docket: 1454	.10 <u>10</u>		
	120	ention: <u>Mark J. Henry</u> 01 New York Ave., N.W., Sui	te 700				
	Wa	shington, D.C. 20005					
6	t Tot	tal number of applications an	id patents invo	olved: <u>1</u>			
	· Tot	tal fee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.00	per Patent or Applica	tion in Assig	nment)	
7	· 🔯	Enclosed Authorized to be charg					
	Ц	Authorized to be charg	ed to doposi.		to he charge	d to this Dep	oosit
ε	3. De	eposit Account No.: 19-3935	(Any under	payment is authorized t	. 	·	
	AC (At	count) ttach duplicate copy of this p	age if paying	by deposit account)			
	-						
				. 12		۰ΛΛ ۱	4 A AAI
1	Mark J. Henry, Reg. No. 36,162 Name of Person Signing			Man Dimin] -	<u>l'llwr.b</u>	<u>4 aw</u>
•				Signature			hant 9
			70 10	Total number of	f pages inclu	iding cover s	neet. <u>∠</u>
			ON OU	1 552 1115 51 115			
_							
/AD /FAAL MF	ETACUE AAM	00110 10720679					
'08/2004 MG CC-6424	EINLIE VVV	40.60 BP					

PATENT REEL: 016177 FRAME: 0722 -28-05

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

SAH R/M

IN CONSIDERATION of good and valuable consideration, sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, provided to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft Wittelsbacherplatz 2 D-80333 Munich Germany

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled

Title of Invention) DPERATING MODE FOR A COMMUNIC. clating to International Patent Application he United States was executed on even date he	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of
(a) executed on ;	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on, Serial No;	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.

and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United States granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for the full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)").

The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for said invention, including in the preparation and prosecution of said application(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including separate assignments and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).

(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))

(Date)

(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))

): Mulling

RECORDED: 04/28/2005

01-08-2004

Guido Krings

Stephan SCHAADE